

<b>File reference</b>	W16FOI606
<b>Key words</b>	ICT Windows screen lock
<b>Date of release</b>	22/11/2016
<b>Attachments</b>	No

## Freedom of Information Act Disclosure log - Reply Extract

### You asked

- 1. Has your organisation implemented Windows screen lock as an information security measure?**

No

- 2. If yes, approximately, when was it implemented?**

Not applicable

- 3. Has it been implemented across the whole organisation or has it been partially implemented in certain areas?**

Not applicable

**If partially implemented what areas are covered?**

Not applicable

- 4. After how many minutes does the screen lock?**

Not applicable

**If it is different timings for different areas what are they?**

Not applicable

**Attachments included:** No